1
06
/
23
 /
 V
1
/

la
y
Ordering Information
NSTD- 1 0
Resolution Wavelength Configuration Package Fiber Type Delay Range Connector
4 bits = 42
5 bits = 52
……
8-bits = 82
Special=00
850nm = 8
1060nm = 1
1310nm = 3
1550nm
=5
Special=0
Standard = 1 19” rack = 2
Special = 0
SMF-28 = 1
HI1060 = 2
HI780 = 3
PM1550=5
PM980 = 9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Custom None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Nano SpeedTM Variable Photonic
Time Delay
Control Electronics
The standard electrical driver has USB and RS232 interfaces with WindowsTM
GUI. The power supply is AVC 100 ~ 240V.
The driver control interface can be customized to increase the delay repeat
rate buy using TTL control through PIN connectors, please contact us.